MULTI-TRACK LV SYSTEM - 48V TRACK SPOTS
Construction
The 48v LED track spots come in three sizes and are
specially designed to discreetly conceal the control gear
for use with our Stucchi-compatible Multi-Track LV
system.
The extruded aluminium housing is available in black as
standard or white option. With two colour temperatures
and two CRI options to choose from, you can guarantee
the perfect light for the right scene.
Typical Applications
General Office Areas, Conference Rooms, Galleries,
Libraries, Museums, Display Areas and Retail Units.
Size Options
Option Code Description
/DALI DALI
/BTC Casambi Dimmable
/3K 3000K
/WHT White
/CRI90 CRI>90
/20 20° beam angle
For optional features, please include the option code suffix with the
product code when ordering.
48v Low Voltage LED Track Spot
 Built-in electronic driver, DALI / phase-dim /
Casambi options
 Clear safety glass diffuser, sandblasted /
honeycomb option
 Extruded aluminium housing
 Rotation: vertical 90°/horizontal 360°
 4000K as standard (3000K available)
 Black colour as standard (white available)
 CRI>80 as standard (CRI>90 available)
Product Code
LED
Wattage
Lumen
Output
Lumen
/Watt
Colour
Temp.
Beam
Angle
TRSLV35/5.6/BLK 5.6W 596 106 4000K 40°
TRSLV54/6.1/BLK 6.1W 708 116 4000K 36°
TRSLV54/6.8/BLK 6.8W 789 116 4000K 36°
TRSLV54/7.5/BLK 7.5W 870 116 4000K 36°
TRSLV54/8.3/BLK 8.3W 948 114 4000K 36°
TRSLV66/11.6/BLK 11.6W 1786 154 4000K 36°
TRSLV66/16.9/BLK 16.9W 2485 147 4000K 36°
TRSLV66/22.4/BLK 22.4W 3201 142 4000K 36°
TRSLV66/24.2/BLK 24.2W 3360 139 4000K 36°
Code A B C
TRSLV35 30 mm 35 mm 50 mm
TRSLV54 73 mm 54 mm 128 mm
TRSLV66 66 mm 159 mm
A
B
C
For more information, call us on 01582 369005 or email sales@mountlighting.co.uk